

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19937-19944/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-10-2021 in WA No. 758/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 763/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 817/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 833/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 834/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 837/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 962/2021 05-10-2021 in WA No. 965/2021 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

DR. T. VIJAYALAKSHMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2022 These petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Abdulla Naseeh V.T., Adv.
Ms. Meena K. Poulose, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Anandraj Shah, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week on non-miscellaneous day.

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS